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                                                          Ningbo Century EDC Info-Tech Co., Ltd.

                                                  Complaint telephone number: 0086-574-2888-1000                                                           

                                 www.edc88.com  Email: edc88@126.com  Fax：0086-574-2889-1000                                             
        Room 2209, Hebang Building, 933 North Tiantong Road, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province. China

    Century EDC Quotation for Simultaneous Interpretation 
                                                       Unit: USD
	Simultaneous Interpretation 
(Usually two interpreters as a group. Three interpreters may be needed for some conferences.) 

	Language 
	Chinese-English
or 
English-Chinese  
	Chinese-Japanese/Korean

or 

Japanese/Korean-Chinese
	Chi.-Ger./Fra./Rus./Spa./Ita.

or 

Ger./Fra./Rus./Spa./Ita.-Chi.

	Charging Standard
	Per person/per hour 
	Per person/per day 
	Per person/per hour 
	Per person/per day 
	Per person/per hour 
	Per person/per day 

	Price 
	400
	1200
	500
	1500
	600
	1800

	Notes： 

	
  1. Please make reservation one or two weeks in advance for simultaneous interpretation. 
 2. The regular work time of interpreters is 8 hours/day. If working time is less than 4 hours, it will be charged as half a day; if working time is over 4 hours but less than 8 hours, it will be charged as one day. For work overtime, it will be charged USD300/person/hour. 
3. An additional 30% fee will be charged for out-of-city interpretation. Expenses for transportation and accommodation will be borne by the client.
 4. EDC Translation will provide best simultaneous interpretation service with you, including equipment leasing and technology support. 
  5. This quotation is only for references. Please contact us (by phone or email) for details.


EDC Simultaneous Interpretation Equipments Leasing 
Quotation 
	Simultaneous Interpretation Equipments
	Equipments
	Price 

	
	Transmitter
	USD 600/Set/Day

	
	Receivers
	USD 5/Set/Day

	
	Mobile Interpreter Booth
	USD 150 /Booth/Day


